
Next Pushya Nakshatras as in India for Suvarn Prashan to
kids from birth to 16 years. 

Important Dates for Suvarnprashan
August 2024

August 4, Sunday: Best just after sunrise (Pushya till 1:26 PM).
August 31, Saturday: Best just after sunrise.
September 2024

September 27, Friday: Best just after sunrise.
October 2024

October 24, Thursday: Best immediately after 6:20 AM.
October 25, Friday: Best just after sunrise before 7:30 AM.
October 29, Tuesday (optional): Lord Dhanwantry Prakatya (Dhanteras).
November 2024

November 21, Thursday: Best just after sunrise.
December 2024

December 18, Wednesday: Best just after sunrise.
January 2025

January 16, Wednesday: Best just after sunrise before 10:20 AM.
February 2025

February 2, Saturday (optional): Saraswati Puja.
February 11, Tuesday: Best just after sunrise.
March 2025

March 10, Monday: Best just after sunrise.
Note: Those giving daily should continue including the above dates.

For other countries, please write to me at suvarnprashan@gmail.com.

Hare Krishna, Ys. Akhand Anand Das

www.gopaldrops.com


